
RE-1 VALLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT  
SCHEDULE OF BOARD OF EDUCATION MEETINGS 

2022-23 

6:00 p.m. Hagen Administration Center 

6:00 p.m. Hagen Administration Center 

6:00 p.m. *Campbell Elementary School

6:00 p.m. Hagen Administration Center 

6:00 p.m. *Caliche Schools

6:00 p.m. *Sterling High School

6:00 p.m. *Sterling Middle School

6:00 p.m. *Ayres Elementary School

6:00 p.m.   Hagen Administration Center 

6:00 p.m.   Hagen Administration Center 

6:00 p.m.   Hagen Administration Center 

6:00 p.m.   Hagen Administration Center 

6:00 p.m.  Hagen Administration Center 

6:00 p.m.  Hagen Administration Center 

6:00 p.m.  Hagen Administration Center 

6:00 p.m. Hagen  Administration Center 

6:00 p.m.  Hagen Administration Center 

6:00 p.m.  Hagen Administration Center 

6:00 p.m.   Hagen Administration Center 

Monday, August 15      

Tuesday, September 6   

Monday, September 19 

Monday, October 3 

Monday, October 17      

Monday, November 7 

Monday, November 28 

Monday, December 12  

Monday, January 9     

Monday, January  23    

Monday, February 6      

Monday, February 21    

Monday, March 6      

Monday, March 20      

Monday, April 3      

Monday, April 17      

Monday, May 1      

Monday, May 15      

Monday, June 5     

Monday, June 19      6:00 p.m.   Hagen Administration Center 

* Board meets with school staff at 5:00 p.m. followed by Board Meeting at 6:00 p.m. at school site.
BOE Approved 8.15.22 


